Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:
e Appeal Wave is 156
e Funding Year is or 2022

Committed
Amount

Requested
Amount

Service Provider Applicant

State FRN

SLD Explanation

(SPIN)

A Computer Guy
(143032326)

Avent Technology
Group, Inc.
(143044034)

CDW Government
LLC (143005588)

Cox Arizona Telcom,
LLC (143014467)

District of Columbia
Govt-Office of Chief
Technology Officer
(143034408)

First Choice
Communication
Services, Inc.
(143005783)

(BEN)

Christ The
King School
(108607)

Biblioteca
Publica
Guayama
(199632)

St John The
Baptist School
(60602)

Legacy
Traditional
Schools
(16072993)

Kipp Dc
(226975)

Monadnock
Regional
School
District
(121083)

CA

PR

WI

AZ

NH

2299050492 BM

2299019117

2299035633

2299048071

2299053106

2299026289

IA

IC

IA

IC

Funded

Funded

Not
Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:A SPINA change
fromA SPIN 143666666
SLD INTERIMA toA SPIN
143005588 CDW-G wa...

MR1:FRN narrative
modified in accordance
with a RAL request.
MR1:FRN(s) modif...

MR1:In consultation with
the applicant, KIPP DC
Alabama Ave has been
removed fro...

MRI1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

$914.40

$54,000.00

$1,117.00

$276,371.50

$409,766.75

$16,744.53

$914.40

$54,000.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$16,744.53




Service Provider

Applicant

State

FRN

Svc

Status

SLD Explanation

Requested

Committed

(SPIN)

Ga Technical
Services, Inc.
(143034351)

Hemisphere
Communications,
Inc (143025665)

MetComm.Net, LLC
(143004632)

TVC Albany, Inc
(143026172)

Vector Resources,
Inc. (143020726)

(BEN)

Lincoln Unif
School
District
(144346)

CA

Holy Cross
Head Start
(16051825)

NY

Muslim
Center
Elementary
School
(210287)

Academy Of
The Holy
Names
(17012337)

NY

NY

San Diego
City Unif Sch
Dist (143662)

CA

2299030868

2299042886

2299047362

2299043166

2299038158

IC

BM

MB

IC

IC

Not
Funded

Not

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The Product Type for
FRN Line Item .001 was
modified from Installation,
Acti...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:Approved as
submitted. MR1:The
applicant did not submit
any RAL correctio...

MR1:The Function Type
for FRN Line Item .002
was modified from Data
Distribution...

Amount

$120,186.86

$7,112.12

$6,888.00

$12,112.10

$9,469,915.62

Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$12,112.10

$9,469,915.62
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