Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 156
- Funding Year is or 2022

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
A Computer Guy (143032326)	Christ The King School (108607)	CA	2299050492	BM	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$914.40	\$914.40
Avent Technology Group, Inc. (143044034)	Biblioteca Publica Guayama (199632)	PR	2299019117	IA	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00
CDW Government LLC (143005588)	St John The Baptist School (60602)	WI	2299035633	IC	Not Funded	MR1:A SPINÂ change from SPIN 143666666 SLD INTERIM to SPIN 143005588 CDW-G wa	\$1,117.00	\$0.00
Cox Arizona Telcom, LLC (143014467)	Legacy Traditional Schools (16072993)	AZ	2299048071	IA	Funded	MR1:FRN narrative modified in accordance with a RAL request. MR1:FRN(s) modif	\$276,371.50	\$0.00
District of Columbia Govt-Office of Chief Technology Officer (143034408)	Kipp Dc (226975)	DC	2299053106	IA	Funded	MR1:In consultation with the applicant, KIPP DC Alabama Ave has been removed fro	\$409,766.75	\$0.00
First Choice Communication Services, Inc. (143005783)	Monadnock Regional School District (121083)	NH	2299026289	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$16,744.53	\$16,744.53

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Ga Technical Services, Inc. (143034351)	Lincoln Unif School District (144346)	CA	2299030868	IC	Not Funded	MR1:The Product Type for FRN Line Item .001 was modified from Installation, Acti	\$120,186.86	\$0.00
Hemisphere Communications, Inc (143025665)	Holy Cross Head Start (16051825)	NY	2299042886	BM	Not Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$7,112.12	\$0.00
MetComm.Net, LLC (143004632)	Muslim Center Elementary School (210287)	NY	2299047362	MB	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$6,888.00	\$0.00
TVC Albany, Inc (143026172)	Academy Of The Holy Names (17012337)	NY	2299043166	IC	Funded	MR1:Approved as submitted. MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL correctio	\$12,112.10	\$12,112.10
Vector Resources, Inc. (143020726)	San Diego City Unif Sch Dist (143662)	CA	2299038158	IC	Funded	MR1:The Function Type for FRN Line Item .002 was modified from Data Distribution	\$9,469,915.62	\$9,469,915.62



Source: E-rate Manager E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Wednesday, May 07th, 2025 at 08:06 AM CDT